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750kg
M705820-DE
13.04.2017

600/24/50cm
T3/W2/ASI A
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Leistungsklasse gemal® EN 1317:
BED | Gepr.: SPI [ Datum:

2R
SB 50 / 6m MW180
Abmessungen (I/b/h):

Gewicht:
Zeichnungsnummer:

Gez:
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